Vendor	AF USA CONSTRUCTION CORP	All Paving, Inc	Florida Blacktop, Inc	Rapid Milling & Paving, LLC	Unite c, in c.
Contact Information (From Attachment A)	Company Information: 3000 E Signature Dr., Apri 1003 Davie, Fl. 33314 Primary Contract: FABIO LUMACHI MEIRELES- President Tate (769) 622-4051 Tabio Ballasconstruction.com Authorized Approver: Same as above	Company Information: 23123 North State Road 7 BOCA RATION IT. ORIDA, 33428 Tel: [625] 688-580. Primary Contact: Daten Daly-COO JPRESIDENT/DIRECTOR DARREN@ALL-PANING COM Authorized Approver: Same as above	Company Information: 1287 West Maratic Blvd Pempano Beach, F. I. 3088 Tel (564) 494-5970) Pimary Contact: Lee Shaouy: President teethanoly Gradicom Authorized Aparoxer: Same as above	Company Information: 2240 NW Zind Street Pompano Beari, Pt. 3369 Tel: (694) 669-5601 Tel: (694) 669-5601 Fina: (691) 690-1034 Primar Contact: Domnit Montes - Managing Member dominité Rigadimp.com Authorized A porce er: Same as above	Company Information: 14250 NE 18 Avenue North Mamit, Et. 33181 Primary Contact: Katuska Hurles- Pealdent Tel. (365) 947-5226 Khurles Guntleus com Authorized Abprover; Same as above
Attachment A - Contact Information Form	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included
Attachment B - Non-Collusive Affidavit	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included
Attachment C - Proposer's Qualifications Statement	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included
Attachment F - References Form	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included
Vendor Registration and Qualification Documents:					
1. Vendor Information Form	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included
2. Form W-9 (Rev. October 2018)	Included	pepulani	Included	Included	Included
3. Sworn Statement of Public Entity Crimes Form	 A. Neither the entity nor any officers who are active i management nor any affiliate have been charged with a public entity crime 	A. Neither the entity nor any officers who are achive in A. Neither the entity nor any officers who are achive in A. Neither the entity nor any officers who are achive in a new part of the entity nor any officers who are achive in a new part of the entity nor any officers who are achive in a new part of the entity of the e	 Neither the entity nor any officers who are active i anagement nor any affiliate have been charged with a public entity crime 	n A. Neither the entity nor any officers who are acitve in hmanagement nor any affiliate have been charged with a public entity crime	Not included
4. Local Vendor Preference Certification	Included - Broward County Vendor	Included - Broward County Vendor	Not included	Included - Broward County Vendor	Included - Broward County Vendor
5. Local Business Tax Receipts	Not Included	Not included	LBTR - Broward County - exp 2019	LBTR - Broward County	Not included
6. Veteran Owned Small Business Preference Certification	Does not qualify for VOSB Preference Certification	Does not qualify for VOSB Preference Certification	Not included	Does not qualify for VOSB Preference Certification	Does not qualify for VOSB Preference Certification
7. Equal Benefits Certification Form	Vendor will comply at the time of the award	Vendor currently complies	Vendor does not provide benefits to employees' spouses in traditional marriage:	Vendor currently complies	Vendor currently complies
8. Vendor Drug-Free Workplace Certification Form	Vendor complies fully	Vendor complies fully	Vendor complies fully	Vendor complies fully	Vendor complies fully
9. Scrutinized Company Certification	Included	Included	Included	Included	Included
Bid Security (N/A, Bid Bond, Cashier's Check, Not Submitted)	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Additional Information	DBPR Lic & Certificate of Liability Insurance	None	Certificate of Competency - exp 2019	E-Verify, Certification Regarding Lobbying, & Standard Form LLL	DBPR Lic & Certificate of Liability Insurance
Method of Submittal	Bidsvnc	Bidsync	Bidsync	Bidsvnc	Bidsvnc
Method of Submittal Supplier Notes for Offer	Bidsync None	Bidsync Bidsync This proposal does not include the cost of permit fees inspection fees or impact fees which may be required from the various agencies or municipalities having jurisdiction.	Bidsync None	Bidsync None	Bidsync None
Comments	None	None	None	None	None

7/23/2020



Welcome eduncan@ppines.com | Logout

Need assistance? Contact us or call 800-990-9339

Home Search Source Contracts Tools

View by Line Item | View by Supplier

Email Tabulation | Generate PDF | View Printable

Bid #RE-20-05 - Asphalt Resurfacing of Linear Park Walking Path

Creation Date May 7, 2020 End Date Jul 21, 2020 2:00:00 PM EDT

Start Date May 13, 2020 7:48:28 AM EDT Awarded Date Not Yet Awarded

All Paving, Inc \$33,135.00

Bid Contact Daren Daly Address 23123 N. St Rd 7

<u>Daren@allpaving.com</u> Suite 250

Ph 888-439-7623 Boca Raton, FL 33428

Qualifications PP-DRUGFREE PP-EQUAL PP-LOCAL PP-SCRUTINIZED PP-SWORN PP-VENDORINFO PP-VOSB PP-W9

Bid Notes -This proposal does not include the cost of permit fees, inspection fees or impact fees which may be required from the various agencies or

municipalities having jurisdiction.

Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: -This proposal does not include the cost of permit fees, inspection

fees or impact fees which may be required from the various agencies or municipalities

having jurisdiction.

Item#Line ItemUnit PriceQty/UnitTotal PriceRE-20-05--01-01Total cost to install to resurface asphalt walkpath at Linear Park as specified - First Offer\$33,135.001 / lump sum\$33,135.00

Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:

Rapid Milling and Paving \$47,083.38

Bid Contact ANDREA CAPORALI Address 1014 S CONGRESS AVE

rapid@rapidmp.com PALM SPRINGS, FL 33406

Ph 561-517-8417

Qualifications FED-LOBBY&DEBAR FL-EVERIFY PP-DRUGFREE PP-EQUAL PP-LOCAL PP-SCRUTINIZED PP-SWORN PP-VENDORINFO PP-VOSB PP-W9

 Agency Notes:
 Supplier Notes:

 Item#
 Line Item
 Unit Price
 Qty/Unit
 Total Price

 RE-20-05--01-01
 Total cost to install to resurface asphalt walkpath at Linear Park as specified - First Offer
 \$47,083.38
 1 / lump sum
 \$47,083.38

Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes:

Florida Blacktop, Inc. \$58,200.00

Bid Contact Elias Shaouy Address 1287 West Atlantic Blvd

<u>leeshaouy@gmail.com</u> Pompano Beach , FL 33069

Ph 954-275-5210

Qualifications PP-DRUGFREE PP-EQUAL PP-LBTR PP-LOCAL PP-SCRUTINIZED PP-SWORN PP-VENDORINFO PP-VOSB PP-W9

 Agency Notes:
 Supplier Notes:

 Item #
 Line Item
 Unit Price
 Qty/Unit
 Total Price

 RE-20-05-01-01
 Total cost to install to resurface asphalt walkpath at Linear Park as specified - First Offer
 \$58,200.00
 1 / lump sum
 \$58,200.00

Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: Supplier Notes:

AF USA CONSTRUCTION CORP \$62,076.00

Bid Contact fabio lumachi meireles Address 3020 E Signature Dr Apt 1003

fabio@afusaconstruction.com Davie, FL 33314

Ph 786-622-4061

Qualifications PP-DRUGFREE PP-EQUAL PP-LOCAL PP-SCRUTINIZED PP-SWORN PP-VENDORINFO PP-VOSB PP-W9

 Agency Notes:
 Supplier Notes:

 Item#
 Line Item
 Unit Price
 Qty/Unit
 Total Price

 RE-20-05--01-01
 Total cost to install to resurface asphalt walkpath at Linear Park as specified - First Offer
 \$62,076.00
 1 / lump sum
 \$62,076.00

 Product Code:

Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Supplier Notes:

WEEKLEY ASPHALT PAVING, INC. \$69,800.00

7/23/2020 BidSync: Bid Tabulation Report

Bid Contact **June Stone**

gail@weekleyasp.com Ph 954-680-8005 Fax 954-680-8671 Address 20701 STIRLING RD
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33332

Supplier Code 239444

Qualifications FED-LOBBY&DEBAR FL-EVERIFY PP-DRUGFREE PP-EQUAL PP-HUBZONE PP-LBTR PP-LOCAL PP-MBE PP-SCRUTINIZED PP-SWORN PP-

VENDORINFO PP-VOSB PP-W9 PP-WBE

Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Item#	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
RE-20-0501-01	Total cost to install to resurface asphalt walkpath at Linear Park as specified - First Offer	\$69,800.00	1 / lump sum	\$69,800.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

Unitec Inc \$74,873.50 **Bid Contact** Katiuska Hurles Address 14250 NE 18th Avenue khurles@unitecus.com North Miami, FL 33181 Ph 305-947-5226 Qualifications PP-DRUGFREE PP-EQUAL PP-SCRUTINIZED PP-SWORN PP-VENDORINFO PP-VOSB PP-W9 Supplier Notes: Agency Notes: Item# Line Item **Unit Price** Qty/Unit **Total Price** RE-20-05--01-01 Total cost to install to resurface asphalt walkpath at Linear Park as specified - First Offer \$74,873.50 1 / lump sum \$74,873.50 Product Code: Supplier Product Code: Agency Notes: **Supplier Notes:**

Close

Questions? Contact a BidSync representative: 800-990-9339 or email: support@bidsync.com

Home Bid Search Bids Orders Tools Support Privacy Logout

in 💆 f 🏙

Copyright © 1999-2018 - BidSync - All rights reserved.